■ Office Buildings
■ Schools
■ Hospitals
■ Industrial Facilities
■ Hotels
APPLICATIONS
HYDRASTONE CEMENT LINED TANK ENSURES LONG LIFE
FEATURES

DWG No.
0
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
—
■ Step 2
Gallon Capacity:
6-120 U.S.
Gallons
■ Step 1
Model:
SE
—
■ Step 6
Voltage / Phase / Hz:
RS = 208-1-60
R = 208-3-60
S = 240-1-60
T = 240-3-60
W = 277-1-60
T3 = 380-3-50/60
T7 = 415-3-50/60
T5 = 440-3-60
T4 = 480-3-60
T4S = 480-1-60
T6 = 575-3-60
■ Step 5
Tank:
SL =
Hydrastone
Cement lined
tank
CS =
Solid copper-
silicon alloy
tank
■ Step 3
Upper KW:
Element bank
0 - 58 KW
(typically 0)
Not available in
6, 10, 20 Gallon
capacity heaters
Example: SE120 - 0 - 18SLT4
Model SE with a storage capacity of 120 Gallons
with 18 KW in the lower element bank. Storage
tank is lined with Hydrastone cement and the
electrical controls operate at 480 V, three phase,
60 Hz power.
OPTION NOTE
Any and all optional equipment for a water
heater must be called out in the written specifi-
cations. A model number in and of itself does
not reflect any optional equipment selected.
ES
■ Step 4
Lower KW:
Element bank
1 - 58 KW
7
The Electric Heater Company ■ P.O. Box 288 ■ Stratford, CT 06615-0288 ■ Phone: (203) 378-2659 ■ FAX: (203) 378-3593
E-mail: info@hubbellheaters.com ■ Internet: http://www.hubbellheaters.com
MASTER SPECIFICATIONS: MODEL SE
JOB NAME
REPRESENTATIVE
ENGINEER